
LIWA

TECHNICAL INFORMATION :

SCHEMATICS :

39
.0

4

48.8

28

37

LIWA S

4
4

.7
9

45

52
.4

LIWA C

114.91

80

50

32
.5

LIWA L

LIWA L
BASE MDF veneer oak

TOP Solid oak

LIWA S
BASE Solid oak

TOP Solid oak

LIWA C
BASE MDF according to RAL, solid beech

TOP Sub-plate MDF painted according to RAL, ceramic


